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MENU

e
MNMEE R 2K Coffee & Tea Ns M
T op Coffee 22 25
FHHEIE /5% / Cappuccino / Latte / 27 30
B+ Mocha
KO R E4k Flavored Latte 30 33
BE /B1Z/ Vanilla / Almond /
BN/ BT Caramel / Hazelnut
B 4F R N E Single Espresso
X A7 435 4 op i Double Espresso
IG5 1 Hot Chocolate
REZ Chinese Tea

HERBPEBE/ KFKBIZE/
FRIWED | BEEER/
ESTAAR:S

=i AR
BER/TIE/

1+ 2

English Breakfast / Darjeeling /
Jasmine Green / Biluochun Green /
Osmanthus Black

Iced Tea Selection
Passion Fruit / Lemon /
Honey Grapefruit

EEPE R BRIT Freshly Squeezed Juices

BIE /Bt /3R /
B/ EZ IR/
BE/AR/FRR/
KR/ BRI

BATIT
LAY
Foig /SR / 5

Bk

B RIK

Orange / Grapefruit / Apple /
Pear / Pineapple / Mango /
Banana / Watermelon / Kiwi /
Dragon Fruit / Honeydew Melon

Mixed Vegetable Juice
Parsley / Celery / Cucumber /
Lemon / Chili / Carrot

Rk A R IK Soft Drinks & Mineral Water

Soft Drinks
Mineral Water

K/L

28
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36

18
30
32
25

30

35

40
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